Name Cause

Comcast Deal

Total Profit From Deals

CONCERT
Tickets

Fundraiser

Pride Parade
Adult

Child 10+
Raffel

BEACH PARTY Fundraiser
adult ticket

Childs Ticket

>200 people

Security

Decorations

Advertisment

PLANTING TRE| Fundraiser
Ponderosa Pine

Scot Pine

Aspen

Maple

Redwood

red alder

Douglas Fir

Sequoia

Total

Earnings

$350,000

100,000

1,000,000

$7,500

500,000,000

Spendings

-$80,000

-500,000

-$4,750

-480,000,000

Profit

350,000

$20,000

$500,000

$2,750

20,000,000

$150 for 1
$50
$35
$20
$50 for 1
$25 for 1
$3,000 for food
1,000
$50
$200

$0.60e for 1,000
$0.80e for 1,000
$0.85e for 1,000
$0.75e for 1,000
$0.60e for 1,000
$1.10e for 1,000
$0.55e for 1,000
$1.85e for 1,000

$9,620 for 8,000trees = 20 acres



$1.20 for 1 tree 400 trees in 1 acre $480 to cover 1 acre x 1mil acres
$480,000,000 for 1mil acres

Colorado State F Donation 1,000,000

Johnsteen Comp Donation 100,000

US Forest Servic Donation 500,000

"Celebrities" Donations total 100,000,000

MERCH $109,000 -$35,000 $74,000

Tee shirts 20,000 $20 $5

Crew neck 30,000 $30 $10

Hoodie 40,000 $40 $15

Mug 15,000 $15 $1
1,000 orders of each= 105,000 31000 to make 1000 orders of each

Shipping $4,000

Ads -3,000

fees -1,000

Total Profit of Fundraisers 20,596,750

Total Earnings 501,566,500

Mothers A.D.D. Donation -1,500,000

Advertisment -325,000

TV Ad -35,000

Bus Ad -250,000

Billboards -40,000

Campaing -320,000

Major Office- PA -200,000



amazing shirts
facebook cordinator

Campaign Scandle

Total Spendings

Profit

-80,000
-40,000

70,000

482,439,750

$19,156,750



