Name	Cause	Earnings	Spendings	Profit			
Comcast	Deal	\$350,000					
		\$000,000					
Total Profit From	m Deals			350,000			
CONCERT	Fundraiser	100,000	-\$80,000	\$20,000			
Tickets			÷::,:::	<i> </i>	\$150 for 1		
					<b></b>		
Pride Parade		1,000,000	-500,000	\$500,000			
Adult					\$50		
Child 10+					\$35		
Raffel					\$20		
BEACH PARTY	Fundraiser	\$7,500	-\$4,750	\$2,750			
adult ticket					\$50 for 1		
Childs Ticket					\$25 for 1		
>200 people					\$3,000 for food		
Security					1,000		
Decorations					\$50		
Advertisment					\$200		
PLANTING TRE	Fundraiser	500,000,000	-480,000,000	20,000,000			
Ponderosa Pine					\$0.60e for 1,000		
Scot Pine					\$0.80e for 1,000		
Aspen					\$0.85e for 1,000		
Maple					\$0.75e for 1,000		
Redwood					\$0.60e for 1,000		
red alder					\$1.10e for 1,000		
Douglas Fir					\$0.55e for 1,000		
Sequoia					\$1.85e for 1,000		
Total					\$9,620 for 8,000t	rees = 20 acres	

					\$1.20 for 1 tree 400 trees in 1 acre \$480 to cover 1			acre x 1mil acres
					\$480,000,000 for	1mil acres		
Colorado State F	Donation	1,000,000						
Johnsteen Com		100,000						
US Forest Servio		500,000						
"Celebrities"	Donations total	100,000,000						
MERCH		\$109,000	-\$35,000	\$74,000				
Tee shirts		20,000			\$20	\$5		
Crew neck		30,000			\$30	\$10		
Hoodie		40,000			\$40	\$15		
Mug		15,000			\$15	\$1		
		1,000 orders of each= 105,000				31000 to make 1000 orders of each		ach
Shipping		\$4,000						
Ads			-3,000					
fees			-1,000					
Total Profit of F	undraisers			20,596,750				
Total Earnings		501,566,500						
Mothers A.D.D.	Donation		-1,500,000					
Advertisment			-325,000					
TV Ad			-35,000					
Bus Ad			-250,000					
Billboards			-40,000					
Campaing			-320,000					
Major Office- PA			-200,000					

amazing shirts			-80,000			
facebook cordinator			-40,000			
Campaign Scandle		70,000				
Total Spendings			482,439,750			
Profit				\$19,156,750		